HEIDENAU TIRES 品番一覧表
商品番号 商品名
K753508 K 75 8" 3.50 - 8 46M TL
K383508 K 38 8" 3.50 - 8 46M TL
K754008 K 75 8" 4.00 - 8 55M TT
K3830010 K 38 10" 3.00 - 10 50J TL
K5830010 K 58 10" 3.00 - 10 50J TL
K8030010 K 80 10" 3.00 - 10 50M TL
K3835010 K 38 10" 3.50 - 10 59M TL
K4735010 K 47 10" 3.50 - 10 59M TL
K5835010 K 58 10" 3.50 - 10 59M TL
K8035010 K 80 10" 3.50 - 10 59M TL
K80909010 K 80 10" 90/90 - 10 50M TL
K801009010 K 80 10" 100/90 - 10 61M TL
K801209010 K 80 10" 120/90 - 10 66M TL
K581008010 K 58 10" 100/80 - 10 58M TL
K801008010 K 80 10" 100/80 - 10 58M TL
K621207010 K 62 10" 120/70 - 10 54M TL
K801207010 K 80 10" 120/70 - 10 54M TL
K801307010 K 80 10" 130/70 - 10 62M TL
K581107011 K 58 11"  110/70 - 11 45M TL
K801107011 K 80 11" 110/70 - 11 45M TL
K3830012 K 38 12" 3.00 - 12 47J TT
K335012 K 3 12" 3.50 - 12 56M TT
K80909012 K 80 12" 90/90-12 54M TL
K581107012 K 58 12" 110/70 - 12 56M TL
K801107012 K 80 12" 110/70 - 12 56M TL
K581207012 K 58 mod. 12" 120/70 - 12 58S TL
K661207012 K 66 LT 12" 120/70 - 12 58S TL
K801207012 K 80 12" 120/70 - 12 58S TL
K581307012 K 58 mod. 12" 130/70 - 12 62P TL
K661307012 K 66 LT 12" 130/70 - 12 62P TL
K801307012 K 80 12" 130/70 - 12 62P TL
K581407012 K 58 mod. 12" 140/70 - 12 65P TL
K801407012 K 80 12" 140/70 - 12 65P TL
K801207013 K 80 13" 120/70 - 13 M/C 53P TL
K661507013 K 66 13" 150/70 - 13 M/C 64S TL
K801306013 K 80 13" 130/60 - 13 M/C 60P TL
K811307013 K 81 13" 130/70 - 13 M/C 63Q TL
K66808014 K 66 14" 80/80 - 14 M/C 43J TL
K661108014 K 66 14" 110/80 - 14 M/C 59P TL
K661208014 K 66 14" 120/80 - 14 M/C 58S TL
K661407014 K 66 14" 140/70 - 14 M/C 68S TL
K661507014 K 66 14" 150/70 - 14 M/C 66S TL
K661606014 K 66 14" 160/60 - 14 M/C 65H TL
K661308015 K 66 15" 130/80 - 15 M/C 63P TL
K661207015 K 66 15" 120/70 - 15 M/C 56H TL
K661606015 K 66 15" 160/60 B 15 M/C 67H TL
M321416 M 3 16"  2¼ - 16 (20x2.25) 38J TT
M421416 M 4 16"  2¼ - 16 (20x2.25) 38J TT
K3625016 K 36/1 16"  2.50 - 16 41J TT
K3623416 K 36/1 16"  2¾ - 16 (20x2.75) 46J TT
K3227516 K 32 16"  2.75 - 16 M/C 46M TT
K3527516 K 35 16"  2.75 - 16 M/C 46P TT
K4227516 K 42 16"  2.75 - 16 M/C 46M TT
K4627516 K 46 16"  2.75 - 16 M/C 46M TT
K5523416 K 55 16"  2 3/4 - 16  (20x2.75) 46J TT
K3330016 K 33 16"  3.00 - 16 M/C 48P TT
K3332516 K 33 16"  3.25 - 16 M/C 55P TT
K4132516 K 41 16"  3.25 - 16 M/C 55P TT
K2935016 K 29 16"  3.50 - 16 M/C  SW 60P TT
K3335016 K 33 16"  3.50 - 16 M/C 58P TT
K5225016 K 52 16"  2.50/2.75 - 16 M/C 46M TT
K3450016 K 34 16"  5.00 - 16 M/C 71H TT
K66808016 K 66 16"  80/80 - 16 M/C 46J TL
K66908016 K 66 16"  90/80 - 16 M/C 52J TL
K661008016 K 66 16"  100/80 - 16 M/C 56P TL
K361108016 K 36 16"  110/80 - 16 M/C 55S TT
K661208016 K 66 16"  120/80 - 16 M/C 60S TL
K661107016 K 66 16"  110/70 - 16 M/C 52S TL
K651309016 K 65 OMR 16"  130/90 B 16 M/C 73H TL
K661407016 K 66 16"  140/70 - 16 M/C 65S TL
K651508016 K 65 OMR 16"  150/80 B 16 M/C 71H TL
M321417 M 3 17" 2¼ - 17 (21x2.25) 28B TT
M421417 M 4 17" 2¼ - 17 (21x2.25) 28B TT
K3625017 K 36/1 17" 2.50 - 17 (2¼ - 17) 43J TT
K5625017 K 56 17" 2.50 - 17 (2¼ - 17) 43J TT
K3627517 K 36 17" 2.75 - 17 (2¾ -17) 47P TT
K4627517 K 46 17" 2.75 - 17 M/C 47M TT
K5627517 K 56 17" 2.75 - 17 (2¾ -17) M/C 47P TT
K5823417 K 58 17" 2.75 - 17 M/C 47P TT
K3630017 K 36/1 17" 3.00 - 17 M/C 50P TT
K5830017 K 58 17" 3.00 - 17 M/C 50P TT
K601209017 K 60 Scout 17" 120/90 - 17 M/C 64T TT
K601209017R K 60 Ranger 17" 120/90 - 17 M/C 64T TT
K661107017 K 66 17" 110/70 - 17 M/C 54H TL
K801107017 K 80 17" 110/70 - 17 M/C 54H TL
K731207017 K 73 17" 120/70 - 17 M/C 58H TL
K801207017 K 80 17" 120/70 - 17 M/C 58H TL
K661307017 K 66 17" 130/70 - 17 M/C 62H TL
K601308017R K 60 Ranger 17" 130/80 - 17 M/C 65R TL
K601308017 K 60 Scout 17" 130/80 - 17 M/C 65T TL
K641308017 K 64 17" 130/80 - 17 M/C 65H TL
K761308017 K 76 17" 130/80 - 17 M/C 65H TL
601408017R K 60 Ranger 17" 140/80 - 17 M/C 69R TL
K601408017 K 60 Scout 17" 140/80 - 17 M/C 69T TL
K801407017 K 80 17" 140/70 - 17 M/C 66H TL
K601507017R K 60 Ranger 17" 150/70 B 17 M/C 69R TL
K601507017 K 60 Scout 17" 150/70 B 17 M/C 69T TL
K601507017CC K 60 Scout CC 17" 150/70 B 17 M/C 69T TL
K761507017 K 76 17" 150/70 B 17 M/C 69H TL
K801506017 K 80 17" 150/60 - 17 M/C 66H TL
K731606017 K 73 17" 160/60 - 17 M/C 69H TL
K801606017 K 80 17" 160/60 - 17 M/C 69H TL
K601706017R K 60 Ranger 17" 170/60 B 17 M/C 72R TL
K601706017 K 60 Scout 17" 170/60 B 17 M/C 72T TL
K4025018 K 40 18" 2.50 - 18 M/C 45S TT
K3927518 K 39 18" 2.75 - 18 M/C 48P TT
K3430018 K 34 18" 3.00 - 18 M/C 52S TT
K4130018 K 41 18" 3.00 - 18 M/C 52P TT
K6530018 K 65 18" 3.00 - 18 M/C 47S TT
K3432518 K 34 18" 3.25 - 18 M/C 52S TT
K3732518 K 37 18" 3.25 - 18 M/C 59P TT
K3435018 K 34 18" 3.50 - 18 M/C 62S TT
K3635018 K 36 18" 3.50 - 18 M/C 62S TT
K3735018 K 37 18" 3.50 - 18 M/C 62P TT
K6535018 K 65 OMR 18" 3.50 - 18 M/C 56H TT
K4436018 K 44 18" 3.60 - 18 M/C 51H TL
K2840018 K 28 18" 4.00 - 18 M/C 70P TT
K3440018 K 34 18" 4.00 - 18 M/C 64H TT
K3640018 K 36 18" 4.00 - 18 M/C 64H TL
K6040018 K 60 Scout 18" 4.00 - 18 M/C 64T TT
K6740018 K 67 18" 4.00 - 18 M/C 64T TT
K44909018 K 44 18" 90/90 - 18 M/C 51H TL
K60909018 K 60 18" 90/90 - 18 M/C 51S TT
K601009018 K 60 Scout 18" 100/90 - 18 M/C 56H TL
K651009018 K 65 18" 100/90 - 18 M/C 56H TL
K651109018 K 65 OMR 18" 110/90 - 18 M/C 61H TL
K601108018 K 60 18" 110/80 - 18 M/C 58S TT
K651108018 K 65 18" 110/80 - 18 M/C 60H TL
K601209018 K 60 18" 120/90 - 18 M/C 71T TT
K651209018 K 65 OMR 18" 120/90 - 18 M/C 71H TL
K601208018 K 60 Scout 18" 120/80 - 18 M/C 62T TT
K601208018R K 60 Ranger 18" 120/80 - 18 M/C 62R TT
K601308018 K 60 18" 130/80 - 18 M/C 72T TT
K641307018 K 64 18" 130/70 - 18 M/C 63H TL
601408018R K 60 Ranger 18" 140/80 - 18 M/C 70R TT
K601408018 K 60 Scout 18" 140/80 - 18 M/C 70T TT
K601507018R K 60 Ranger 18" 150/70 B 18 M/C 70R TL
K601507018 K 60 Scout 18" 150/70 B 18 M/C 70T TL
K601507018CC K 60 Scout CC 18" 150/70 B 18 M/C 70T TL
M321419 M 3 19" 2¼ - 19 (23x2.25) 32S TT
K4625019 K 46 19" 2.50 - 19 M/C 41M TT
K3427519 K 34 19" 2.75 - 19 M/C 47S TT
K3430019 K 34 19" 3.00 - 19 M/C 49S TT
K3432519 K 34 19" 3.25 - 19 M/C 54H TT
K4432519 K 44 19" 3.25 - 19 M/C 54H TL
K6732519 K 67 19" 3.25 - 19 M/C 54T TT
K6532519 K 65 19" 3.25 - 19 M/C 54H TL
K3435019 K 34 19" 3.50 - 19 M/C 57H TT
K6735019 K 67 19" 3.50 - 19 M/C 41M TT
K2840019 K 28 19" 4.00 - 19 M/C 71P TT
K3440019 K 34 19" 4.00 - 19 M/C 64H TT
K3740019 K 37 19" 4.00 - 19 M/C 71P TT
K65909019 K 65 19" 90/90 - 19 M/C 52H TL
K601009019 K 60 19" 100/90 - 19 M/C 57T TL
K651009019 K 65 19" 100/90 - 19 M/C 57H TL
K761009019 K 76 19" 100/90 - 19 M/C 57H TL
K601108019R K 60 Ranger 19" 110/80 B 19 M/C 59R TL
K601108019 K 60 Scout 19" 110/80 B 19 M/C 59T TL
K761108019 K 76 19" 110/80 B 19 M/C 59H TL
K601207019R K 60 Ranger 19" 120/70 B 19 M/C 60R TL
K601207019 K 60 Scout 19" 120/70 B 19 M/C 60T TL
K6727521 K 67 21" 2.75 - 21 M/C 45P TT
K3430021 K 34 21" 3.00-21 M/C 54H TT
K608010021 K 60 21" 80/100-21 M/C 51S TT
K60909021R K 60 Ranger 21" 90/90 - 21 M/C 54R TL
K60909021O K 60 21" 90/90 - 21 M/C 54T TT
K60909021 K 60 Scout 21" 90/90 - 21 M/C 54T TL
K65MH9021 K 65 21" MH 90 - 21 M/C 54H TL
K76909021 K 76 21" 90/90 - 21 M/C 54H TL
K58R35010 K 58R RACE 3.50 - 10 59J TL
K55R27516 K 55R RACE 2.75 - 16 M/C 46P TT
K40R20018 K 40R RACE 2.00 - 18 M/C 26H TL
K40R22518 K 40R RACE 2.25 - 18 M/C 34H TL
K40R25018 K 40R RACE 2.50 - 18 M/C 45H TT
K45R27518 K 45R RACE 2.75 - 18 M/C 42S TL
K65R30018 K 65R RACE 3.00 - 18 M/C 47H TT
K65R35018 K 65R RACE 3.50 - 18 M/C 56H TT
K44R909018 K 44R RACE 90/90 - 18 M/C 51H TL
K65R1009018 K 65R RACE 100/90 - 18 M/C 56H TL
K65R1108018 K 65R RACE 110/80 - 18 M/C 60H TL
K44RS909018 K 44RS RACE 90/90 - 18 M/C 51H TL
K65RS1108018 K 65RS RACE 110/80 - 18 M/C 60H TL
K58S35010 K 58S SNOW K58S35010
K58S1207012 K 58S SNOW K58S1207012
K58S1307012 K 58S SNOW K58S1307012
K58S1407012 K 58S SNOW K58S1407012
K37S40019 K 37S SNOW K37S40019
HT3508 Valve  34 G TUBE 3.50 to 120/70 - 8" Tube
HT30010-70 34 G SV TUBE 3.00 to 110/80 10" 70deg SV Tube
HT30010-90 34 G TUBE 3.00 to 110/80 10" 90deg Tube
HT35012 34 G SV TUBE 3.50 to 140/60 12"/13" SV Tube
HT50016 TR 13 TUBE 5.00/6.00 - 16" TR13 Tube
HT55015 34 G SV TUBE 5.50 to 200/60 - 15/16" SV Tube
HT21416 34 G TUBE 2 1/4 to 70/90 16" Tube
HT32516 34 G TUBE 3.25 to 140/70  16" Tube
HT21417 34 G TUBE 2 1/4 to 2.50 17" Tube
HT41017 34 G TUBE 4.10 to 160/60  17" 34G Tube..
HT40017X 34 G TUBE 4.50 to 160/60  17" Cross Tube
HT51017X 34 G TUBE 5.10 to 170/60 - 17" Cross Tube
HT21418 34 G TUBE 2 1/4 to 2.75  18" Tube
HT30018 34 G TUBE 3.00 to 100/80 18" Tube
HT32518 34 G TUBE 3.25 to 130/60  18"  Tube
HT45018X 34 G TUBE 4.50 to 140/80 18" Cross Tube
HT21419 34 G TUBE 2¼  - 19" Tube
HT25019 34 G TUBE 2.50 to 100/70   19" Tube
HT30019 34 G TUBE 3.00 to 100/90  19" Tube
HT32519 34 G TUBE 3.25 to 120/70   19" Tube
HT1109019X 34 G TUBE 110/90 to 130/80 19" Cross Tube
HT25021 34 G TUBE 2.50 to 80/90 21" Tube
HT30021X 34 G TUBE 3,00 to 90/90  21" Cross Tube
RS161722 Rim Strap 22mm 16"/17"
RS161738 Rim Strap 38mm 16"/17"
RS601617 Rim Strap 60mm 16"/17"
RS181922 Rim Strap 22mm 18"/19"
RS181928 Rim Strap 28mm  18"/19"
RS181938 Rim Strap 38mm 18"/19"
RS2125 Rim Strap, 21" x 25mm